National Championships Germany WE - Road Race

2017
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24/06/2017 | 116 km |
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LIPPERT Liane

CBT KOPPENBURG Clara
DNA MUEGGE Hanna
TIB HAMMES Kathrin
LPR BRENNAUER Lisa
ALE KASPER Romy

WHT LICHTENBERG Claudia

GER19980113
GER19950803
GER19890528
GER19890109
GER19880608
GER19880505
GER19851117
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LPR
LPR
CBT
BTC

BECKER Charlotte

GAR Daniefa—

GAUMNITZ Stephanie
SRRACK Trixi

KLEIN Lisa

LECHNER Corinna

GER19830519
GER19801105
GER19871021
GER19810928
GER19930718
GER19960715
GER19940810



